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LG : WM3080C*

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Residential Clothes Washers

Specifications

Brand Name:
Model Number:
Load Configuration:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):
Annual Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):
US Federal Standard (IWF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Connected:

Paired ENERGY STAR Clothes Dryer
Available:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

LG
WM3080C*
Front Load
4.3

2.92

1.84

90

3.2

4.7

4050

No

No

2017-12-18

United States, Canada

ES_1118034_WM3080C*_12192017024232_70163137

Yes

Additional Model Information
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